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Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet. 

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement

document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a

mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the

signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of

signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in

this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital

signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to

sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital

documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.
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Som Direktør
PID: 9208-2002-2-561429169767
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Underskrevet med NemID

Bo Langtoft Larsen

Som Revisor
PID: 9208-2002-2-775537026490
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 10-12-2021 kl.: 07:18:16
Underskrevet med NemID

Casper Bormann Tingkær

Som Dirigent
PID: 9208-2002-2-561429169767
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 10-12-2021 kl.: 07:41:27
Underskrevet med NemID





Proof of signing
 
This is the proof of signing of the document with Agreement ID 4d75590fzQp246319511.
The document is part of the order with Reference ID f1c122d6QqQ246319511.
 
The validity of the original document, attached ot this document, can be verified by calculating the hash sum of the original
document. The hashsum of the original document is as follows.
 


 
The document was sealed for changes: 2021-12-10T06:41:28.260Z 
The date and time is given in UTC.
 
The order consists of the following documents:


 
Signers
 
Casper Bormann Tingkær <ct@nordicms.com> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-561429169767 
As Direktør 
Signed 2021-12-10T06:13:46.142Z
 
Bo Langtoft Larsen <bo.langtoft@ecovis.dk> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-775537026490 
As Revisor 
Signed 2021-12-10T06:18:16.019Z
 
Casper Bormann Tingkær <ct@nordicms.com> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-561429169767 
As Dirigent 
Signed 2021-12-10T06:41:27.522Z
 
 
Activitylog


Algorithm Hashsum


SHA512 61E7120031F445830FB9290101825DD7 ¬
E9B1C6F53F56A57C9808B6661FBCBBDE ¬
867EE5FBE869A297FB19436234143E1D ¬
9A325C05E1549B733C64C1E88A46AEDD


Agreement ID Title


908e4851yRu246319511 Casper Tingkaer Holding ApS regnskabserklæring til underskrift.pdf


95077c2byju246319511 Casper Tingkaer Holding ApS revisionsprotokollat til underskrift.pdf


1dadca09Rqp246319511 Casper Tingkaer Holding skatteopgørelse 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


6a9ebf1ayuQ246319511 Casper Tingkær Holding Specifikationer til årsrapport 2020.2021 til un ¬
derskrift.pdf


4d75590fzQp246319511 Casper Tingkær Holding Årsrapport 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


ee8ea02fKum246319511 Castin ApS Regnskabserklæring til underskrift.pdf


d601c672Mtz246319511 Castin ApS Skatteopgørelse 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


3e0ea169XrH246319511 CASTIN Specifikationer til årsrapport 2020.2021 til underskrift .pdf


248e0362umY246319511 CASTIN Årsrapport 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


b4cca293ZHm246319511 ETVE ApS 2020.2021 Regnskabserklæring til underskrift.pdf


a7108e1fYMh246319511 ETVE APS Revisionsprotokollat 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


21c3390awmY246319511 ETVE ApS Skatteopgørelse 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


ff82accfWWJ246319511 ETVE Årsrapport 2020.2021 til underskrift .pdf


99bbe752qqK246319511 ETVE Specifikationer til årsrapport 2020.2021 til underskrift.pdf


When What Who Where


09-12-2021
19:01:23


Created Bo Langtoft
bo.langtoft@ecovis.dk


185.181.220.8
2


10-12-2021
06:07:19


Opened Casper Bormann Tingkær
ct@nordicms.com


91.236.186.19
1:37772


10-12-2021
06:13:46


Signed Casper Bormann Tingkær
ct@nordicms.com


91.236.186.19
1:46758


10-12-2021
06:17:21


Opened Bo Langtoft Larsen
bo.langtoft@ecovis.dk


185.181.220.8
2:51568


10-12-2021
06:18:16


Signed Bo Langtoft Larsen
bo.langtoft@ecovis.dk


185.181.220.8
2:52882


10-12-2021
06:28:13


Opened Casper Bormann Tingkær
ct@nordicms.com


91.236.186.19
1:65316


10-12-2021
06:37:58


Opened Casper Bormann Tingkær
ct@nordicms.com


91.236.186.19
1:14420


10-12-2021
06:41:27


Signed Casper Bormann Tingkær
ct@nordicms.com


91.236.186.19
1:19604





		Proof of signing

		Signers

		Activitylog





				2021-12-10T07:41:38+0100

		København, DK

		Sealed by esignatur










  
 
 
 
 
 
 nxPNraWHcrLqibwP6SpL/1yVxwOVXekxvE6bfmEw+Kg=


 
KWd7iTDzdPkOGJ4UNmnF9rdz2l846r6qORIxs3xDlclu0lX0PNCEvRljrd12VPbTtEdgRzq7wPst
7idw/uYjBeYft2NW2HtryMDlrZ7dXj7nu2QUCfVOcl7E+0YqX1eKqkNdUPqr79IACt/G2FWWl/Cj
aNUhEDgJs5a8jc6377Ssew4Fm7pB1kmsCBTQcsx/BsszEaYjKLZEcDcm8aMBfN/DovPXVAhwqh3L
z+1iOUROyRtIRtArijtbqS8m1t2oLCJ0uCLfp1GnVUYlsIDWK/QiJTLquDcph+SEKRJg1LYqxN4w
AS8k2S2pl5gYwtPsj2ylgtyglcZ0Was0jhduYw==

 
 
  
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKGlQaG9uZTsgQ1BVIGlQaG9uZSBPUyAxNV8xIGxpa2UgTWFjIE9TIFgpIEFwcGxlV2ViS2l0LzYwNS4xLjE1IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgVmVyc2lvbi8xNS4xIE1vYmlsZS8xNUUxNDggU2FmYXJpLzYwNC4x
  challenge 6552716707710418504
  hashsumB 1dadca09Rqp246319511/SHA512/E8E23CD81A8A732EE67BE3080A4A415B9292BF2C1843035B5C31A338CB6DAF2DD7CA85FC0376FDE71B27A867D95503AEE3D0F4F6D9F91216C3D1CFC889E17148
  hashsumC 6a9ebf1ayuQ246319511/SHA512/CF20838AB15DA64F506AAFC17E63BEB585B326FC95F2777418A3C6859A53A7E1A77BB50669C931187E4B391D6EC3B59BB3299D3E3A3282F5FE30C3EFC4D7202E
  hashsumD 4d75590fzQp246319511/SHA512/61E7120031F445830FB9290101825DD7E9B1C6F53F56A57C9808B6661FBCBBDE867EE5FBE869A297FB19436234143E1D9A325C05E1549B733C64C1E88A46AEDD
  hashsumE d601c672Mtz246319511/SHA512/65446E0DB574FD4185BF277DCCF1A4F02A2618F38B9CCCA40E3E12108D88644CEA311F5843B0684ED95300F2C19DE3E7AB218A3B4E5C275B66FAF2F632C9C5D0
  hashsumF 3e0ea169XrH246319511/SHA512/8ED2016CE48315EA1C212F55AA43AC8426829602BAA2DBDDDA8C44BECCCEC19F3B94BBFE18E83F2CF4F52AACFB8CC845483FBCDB4BE08D1BDEB96B7E8086229E
  hashsumG 248e0362umY246319511/SHA512/CEA647E9B953F7A112C4C6B2756AA33C2593A64B57A689A84CEB162D8E0C5B7241A6855D81CCB53DB2B183A1603C27913F34C5D58CB5CB2AFB65494168C5E11C
  hashsumH 21c3390awmY246319511/SHA512/ADD7CDE22B98C9E50F021609C1514259CD6C15E44D02966503D0CC2696F215C583A93532DB17ED36E4869228CEDF0057D6934B961A5D7010A4B82911FBF88138
  hashsumJ ff82accfWWJ246319511/SHA512/F097D45348FD3416257ECDC0B3F2F2D4777B9A99109ED1165A201514D703FE8EDB6D1681307984F51A8AEFD84E1E9B89A3907B6184483725815E64C3950305D7
  hashsumK 99bbe752qqK246319511/SHA512/3BD1E27C79DFD0B547D6133600C7D6EB4157F1E21E76C8C1BD859A8D24A2429DAF40EB91E28B139E349A5C6E043108C6A3407A55B689A183DD8DF20343BF2FB2
  TimeStamp MjAyMS0xMi0xMCAwNzoxNzo0NCswMTAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2




  
 
 
 
 
 
 /qOF/mWBpJPqWKsim5qLUm93wRmsCudxceI9MvnCdGs=


 
gENKSgDKpGyQOYBmEhNamG1Ro9CmBxDAGorChiyqUu4iaJSFINAHHbQetK934YRxlBFjWRxUyT2j
IRgvJ9xLXMsPGbtVCc1RUybFr/Y7in+YhqDsRWZ7VyB3pTcvNn9cDJ7Fvl3H5jyPs6fRG46sXscU
VLwuQJORv5zAj8jDccD1vF8kc1vK6c0Z4iZH760rmRWsZB/xBX3CWFxxHmNb2Xhjf7nI6Nn+AGjW
VbtVLFNiy1MJHL1kQFdIl6jcah1Pb1gIfoJRgffW0gYwBeKhzjBCnVppSkQdYmYP3/T/yS1aihBE
HyVTAvhwsm+n7OIvCFhSnxbNQYzsyqebuRCzLg==

 
 
 =


 
 =


 
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgNi4xOyBXT1c2NDsgVHJpZGVudC83LjA7IFNMQ0MyOyAuTkVUIENMUiAyLjAuNTA3Mjc7IC5ORVQgQ0xSIDMuNS4zMDcyOTsgLk5FVCBDTFIgMy4wLjMwNzI5OyAuTkVUNC4wQzsgLk5FVDQuMEU7IHJ2OjExLjApIGxpa2UgR2Vja28=
  challenge 8888653751551712574
  hashsumB 95077c2byju246319511/SHA512/EB70F67A19D2F0044062B6D4A59EEB8EBE73F59FB0A49AC86566DD6391FC39F809EB942325DB68DFD7DABE1F8EF2395FE906A6FA376299C71D0533627546EE13
  hashsumC 1dadca09Rqp246319511/SHA512/E8E23CD81A8A732EE67BE3080A4A415B9292BF2C1843035B5C31A338CB6DAF2DD7CA85FC0376FDE71B27A867D95503AEE3D0F4F6D9F91216C3D1CFC889E17148
  hashsumD 6a9ebf1ayuQ246319511/SHA512/CF20838AB15DA64F506AAFC17E63BEB585B326FC95F2777418A3C6859A53A7E1A77BB50669C931187E4B391D6EC3B59BB3299D3E3A3282F5FE30C3EFC4D7202E
  hashsumE 4d75590fzQp246319511/SHA512/61E7120031F445830FB9290101825DD7E9B1C6F53F56A57C9808B6661FBCBBDE867EE5FBE869A297FB19436234143E1D9A325C05E1549B733C64C1E88A46AEDD
  hashsumF d601c672Mtz246319511/SHA512/65446E0DB574FD4185BF277DCCF1A4F02A2618F38B9CCCA40E3E12108D88644CEA311F5843B0684ED95300F2C19DE3E7AB218A3B4E5C275B66FAF2F632C9C5D0
  hashsumG 3e0ea169XrH246319511/SHA512/8ED2016CE48315EA1C212F55AA43AC8426829602BAA2DBDDDA8C44BECCCEC19F3B94BBFE18E83F2CF4F52AACFB8CC845483FBCDB4BE08D1BDEB96B7E8086229E
  hashsumH 248e0362umY246319511/SHA512/CEA647E9B953F7A112C4C6B2756AA33C2593A64B57A689A84CEB162D8E0C5B7241A6855D81CCB53DB2B183A1603C27913F34C5D58CB5CB2AFB65494168C5E11C
  hashsumJ a7108e1fYMh246319511/SHA512/7F9F27A9FC0F557ED7E20BBEB372E69C40EEE98C821670D183FA262A54F2F85E05E37C1E093668C86F785E8298F7DA5150959AB58FC364B26CE7586C71FE2F51
  hashsumK 21c3390awmY246319511/SHA512/ADD7CDE22B98C9E50F021609C1514259CD6C15E44D02966503D0CC2696F215C583A93532DB17ED36E4869228CEDF0057D6934B961A5D7010A4B82911FBF88138
  hashsumAB ff82accfWWJ246319511/SHA512/F097D45348FD3416257ECDC0B3F2F2D4777B9A99109ED1165A201514D703FE8EDB6D1681307984F51A8AEFD84E1E9B89A3907B6184483725815E64C3950305D7
  hashsumBB 99bbe752qqK246319511/SHA512/3BD1E27C79DFD0B547D6133600C7D6EB4157F1E21E76C8C1BD859A8D24A2429DAF40EB91E28B139E349A5C6E043108C6A3407A55B689A183DD8DF20343BF2FB2
  TimeStamp MjAyMS0xMi0xMCAwNzoxMzoxNyswMTAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2




  
 
 
 
 
 
 +4qm0JHghQ4+7wryab1I5OHtafci6AjIB/8Nl3gdX7w=


 
HC6I62vo2qwT8kEVlZEwGXMWBUE8WfpELKHAoRuTBdoXDzNOW1ciWPk0vmjpZozBHjKd8ZxRr86J
LiGh9lU2YYdxD2+UdNetaVgCtvS5aA+8BNqZGWHlNbosZP1WaxZP3e5olNKJ+yAevENLJKb8OrDw
9Bg0Bj6ZHh/DoKWPSaFJgMEfkHAspVBHqmRK3zpXXT61ZNpY8FCvOlkJk9eQt/4PXlwVh+Uf2irZ
7dxQ8OsrinKXczaJnuvkiDNdjVHiayDflMMgqgFb7g4SRCVXY+Ci8qN9I5aMiuHUbVOzSI6TZ+qt
eQchVFhqaCmG+a4ZtXQLXq5ai3AJ9bgFZlrDhA==

 
 
 =


 
 =


 
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgNi4xOyBXT1c2NDsgVHJpZGVudC83LjA7IFNMQ0MyOyAuTkVUIENMUiAyLjAuNTA3Mjc7IC5ORVQgQ0xSIDMuNS4zMDcyOTsgLk5FVCBDTFIgMy4wLjMwNzI5OyAuTkVUNC4wQzsgLk5FVDQuMEU7IHJ2OjExLjApIGxpa2UgR2Vja28=
  challenge 1504870537803842658
  hashsumB 4d75590fzQp246319511/SHA512/61E7120031F445830FB9290101825DD7E9B1C6F53F56A57C9808B6661FBCBBDE867EE5FBE869A297FB19436234143E1D9A325C05E1549B733C64C1E88A46AEDD
  hashsumC 248e0362umY246319511/SHA512/CEA647E9B953F7A112C4C6B2756AA33C2593A64B57A689A84CEB162D8E0C5B7241A6855D81CCB53DB2B183A1603C27913F34C5D58CB5CB2AFB65494168C5E11C
  hashsumD ff82accfWWJ246319511/SHA512/F097D45348FD3416257ECDC0B3F2F2D4777B9A99109ED1165A201514D703FE8EDB6D1681307984F51A8AEFD84E1E9B89A3907B6184483725815E64C3950305D7
  TimeStamp MjAyMS0xMi0xMCAwNzo0MTowMCswMTAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2
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